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Agenda 

COUNCIL FY89-90 BUDGET COMMITTEE 
Metro center. Conference Room 330 

Time* Presented By 

MEETING OF MARCH 28. 1989. TUESDAY. 6:00 P.M. 
6:00 CALL TO ORDER & ROLL CALL 

6:05 

6:10 

6:25 

7:15 

8:00 

1. Consideration of Minutes of March 7, 
8, 14, 16 & 21, 1989 (Action Requested 
-- Motion to Approve the Minutes) 

2. Council staff analysis of Planning 
& Development and Transportation 
Department proposed budgets 

3. Planning & Development Department 
Budget -- review of funding by 
program area 

4. Transportation Department Budget 
review of funding by program area 

ADJOURN 

MEETING OF MARCH 29. 1989 WEDNESDAY. 5:30 P.M. 
5:30 CALL TO ORDER & ROLL CALL 

5:35 

5:50 

6:35 

7:10 

8:00 

1. Council staff analysis of Convention 
Center Project, zoo and Metro ER 
Commission proposed budgets 

2. Zoo Department Budget -- review of 
funding by program area 

3. Convention Center Project Budget --
review of funding by program area 

4. Metro Exposition-Recreation Commission 
-- review of funding by program area 

ADJOURN 

Marlitt 

cars on 

Cotugno 

Marlitt 

Sheng 

McFarlane 

Fehrenkamp 

* All times listed on this agenda are approximate. Items may not be 
considered in the exact order listed. 

COMMITTEE MEMBERS: councilors: Tanya Collier (Chair), George Van 
Bergen (Vice Chair), Richard Devlin, Jim Gardner and Judy Wyers. 
Citizens: Tom Balmer, Gretchen Buehner, Steven Harloff, Michael Hill 
and Patricia Jernberg. 


