

METRO

Agenda

2000 S.W. First Avenue Portland, OR 97201-5398 503/221-1646

COUNCIL FY89-90 BUDGET COMMITTEE Metro Center, Conference Room 330

ApproxTime*	<u>Pres</u>	ented By
MEETING OF 16:00	MARCH 28, 1989, TUESDAY, 6:00 P.M. CALL TO ORDER & ROLL CALL	
6:00	CALL TO ORDER & ROLL CALL	
6:05	 Consideration of Minutes of March 7, 14, 16 & 21, 1989 (Action Requested Motion to Approve the Minutes) 	
6:10	 Council staff analysis of Planning Development and Transportation Department proposed budgets 	Marlitt
6:25	 Planning & Development Department Budget review of funding by program area 	Carson
7:15	 Transportation Department Budget review of funding by program area 	Cotugno
8:00	ADJOURN	
MEETING OF MARCH 29, 1989 WEDNESDAY, 5:30 P.M.		
5:30	CALL TO ORDER & ROLL CALL	
5:35	 Council staff analysis of Convention Center Project, Zoo and Metro ER Commission proposed budgets 	Marlitt
5:50	 Zoo Department Budget review of funding by program area 	Sheng
6:35	 Convention Center Project Budget review of funding by program area 	McFarlane
7:10	4. Metro Exposition-Recreation Commission review of funding by program area	Fehrenkamp
8:00	ADJOURN	

^{*} All times listed on this agenda are approximate. Items may not be considered in the exact order listed.

COMMITTEE MEMBERS: Councilors: Tanya Collier (Chair), George Van Bergen (Vice Chair), Richard Devlin, Jim Gardner and Judy Wyers. Citizens: Tom Balmer, Gretchen Buehner, Steven Harloff, Michael Hill and Patricia Jernberg.